
Linea z203 Muggiò Prati - Monza FS - Cologno Nord M2
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35

MUGGIO` Italia/Canova 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35

MUGGIO` Italia/Pellico 06.25 06.45 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36

MUGGIO` Libertà (Chiesa/Istituti) 06.26 06.46 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37

MUGGIO` Casati, 25 06.27 06.47 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile, 10 06.27 06.48 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Pusiano 06.29 06.49 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.42 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41

MONZA Lario/M.te Barro (Istituti) 06.30 06.51 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.44 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM) 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.46 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45

MONZA Lario/Grigna 06.31 06.52 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.47 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46

MONZA Manara/Virgilio 06.32 06.53 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.49 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole) 06.33 06.54 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.50 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49

MONZA Manara, 16 06.34 06.55 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.51 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

MONZA Prina/Villoresi (Chiesa) 06.35 06.56 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.52 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51

MONZA Manzoni/Spreafico 06.36 06.58 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.54 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli 06.37 07.00 07.28 07.58 08.28 08.56 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55

MONZA Manzoni/Campini 06.39 07.02 07.30 08.00 08.30 08.58 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57

MONZA P.ta Castello 05.28 06.05 06.55 07.25 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati 05.28 06.05 06.41 06.55 07.05 07.25 07.33 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.33 08.48 09.01 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15

MONZA Mentana/Beccaria 05.29 06.06 06.42 06.56 07.06 07.26 07.34 07.49 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.02 09.16 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16

MONZA Mentana/Buonarroti 05.29 06.06 06.42 06.56 07.06 07.26 07.34 07.49 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.02 09.16 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16

MONZA Buonarroti/Tiziano 05.31 06.08 06.44 06.58 07.08 07.28 07.36 07.51 08.06 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.04 09.18 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18

MONZA Buonarroti/P. della Francesca 05.32 06.09 06.45 06.59 07.09 07.29 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.05 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19

MONZA Buonarroti/S.Lucia 05.33 06.10 06.46 07.00 07.10 07.30 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 05.34 06.11 06.47 07.01 07.11 07.31 07.39 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.07 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 05.35 06.12 06.48 07.02 07.12 07.32 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.08 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22

BRUGHERIO Monza/Puccini 05.36 06.13 06.49 07.03 07.13 07.34 07.42 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.57 09.10 09.23 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto/Galvani 05.37 06.14 06.50 07.04 07.14 07.35 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.11 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 05.39 06.16 06.52 07.06 07.16 07.37 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.13 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Marsala

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 17 05.39 06.16 06.52 07.07 07.17 07.38 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.46 09.01 09.14 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 05.41 06.18 06.55 07.10 07.21 07.42 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.17 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 05.43 06.20 06.58 07.14 07.26 07.46 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.08 09.21 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025



Linea z203 Muggiò Prati - Monza FS - Cologno Nord M2
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.06 14.28 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.18 16.40 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08

MUGGIO` Italia/Canova 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.06 14.28 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.18 16.40 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08

MUGGIO` Italia/Pellico 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.07 14.29 14.51 15.13 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.38 20.08

MUGGIO` Libertà (Chiesa/Istituti) 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.08 14.30 14.52 15.14 15.36 15.58 16.20 16.42 17.04 17.26 17.48 18.10 18.40 19.09 19.39 20.09

MUGGIO` Casati, 25 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.09 14.31 14.53 15.15 15.37 15.59 16.21 16.43 17.05 17.27 17.49 18.11 18.41 19.10 19.40 20.10

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile, 10 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.10 14.32 14.54 15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.12 18.42 19.11 19.41 20.11

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Pusiano 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.12 14.34 14.56 15.18 15.40 16.02 16.24 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.44 19.13 19.43 20.13

MONZA Lario/M.te Barro (Istituti) 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.14 14.36 14.58 15.20 15.42 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.46 19.15 19.45 20.15

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM) 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.16 14.38 15.00 15.22 15.44 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.18 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.16

MONZA Lario/Grigna 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.17 14.39 15.01 15.23 15.45 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.17

MONZA Manara/Virgilio 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.19 14.41 15.03 15.25 15.47 16.09 16.31 16.53 17.15 17.37 17.59 18.21 18.51 19.20 19.50 20.19

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole) 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.20 14.42 15.04 15.26 15.48 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.22 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.20

MONZA Manara, 16 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.21 14.43 15.05 15.27 15.49 16.11 16.33 16.55 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.21

MONZA Prina/Villoresi (Chiesa) 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.22 14.44 15.06 15.28 15.50 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.53 20.22

MONZA Manzoni/Spreafico 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.24 14.46 15.08 15.30 15.52 16.14 16.36 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.56 19.25 19.55 20.24

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.26 14.48 15.10 15.32 15.54 16.16 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.58 19.27 19.56 20.25

MONZA Manzoni/Campini 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.28 14.50 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.18 16.40 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.30 19.00 19.29 19.58 20.27

MONZA P.ta Castello 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 17.45

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.31 14.45 14.53 15.15 15.37 15.59 16.21 16.43 17.05 17.27 17.45 17.49 18.11 18.33 19.03 19.32 20.01 20.30

MONZA Mentana/Beccaria 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.32 14.46 14.54 15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.46 17.50 18.12 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.31

MONZA Mentana/Buonarroti 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.32 14.46 14.54 15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.46 17.50 18.12 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.31

MONZA Buonarroti/Tiziano 12.33 12.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.34 14.48 14.56 15.18 15.40 16.02 16.24 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.48 17.52 18.14 18.36 19.06 19.35 20.04 20.33

MONZA Buonarroti/P. della Francesca 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.35 14.49 14.57 15.19 15.41 16.03 16.25 16.47 17.09 17.31 17.49 17.53 18.15 18.37 19.07 19.36 20.05 20.34

MONZA Buonarroti/S.Lucia 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.36 14.50 14.58 15.20 15.42 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.50 17.54 18.16 18.38 19.08 19.37 20.06 20.35

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 12.36 12.51 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.37 14.51 14.59 15.21 15.43 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.12 17.34 17.52 17.56 18.18 18.40 19.10 19.39 20.07 20.36

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.38 14.52 15.00 15.22 15.44 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.53 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.11 19.40 20.08 20.37

BRUGHERIO Monza/Puccini 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.39 14.53 15.01 15.23 15.45 16.09 16.31 16.53 17.15 17.37 17.55 17.59 18.21 18.43 19.13 19.42 20.10 20.38

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto/Galvani 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.40 14.54 15.02 15.24 15.46 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 17.56 18.00 18.22 18.44 19.14 19.43 20.11 20.39

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 12.41 12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.42 14.56 15.04 15.26 15.48 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 17.58 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.16 19.45 20.13 20.41

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Marsala 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 17.58 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.16 19.45 20.13 20.41

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi 16.13 16.35 16.57 17.19 17.41 17.59 18.03 18.25 18.47 19.17 19.46 20.14 20.41

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 17 12.42 12.57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.27 14.43 14.57 15.05 15.27 15.49

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.47 15.01 15.09 15.31 15.53 16.14 16.36 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.00 18.04 18.26 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.15 20.42

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.51 15.05 15.13 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.05 18.09 18.31 18.53 19.23 19.51 20.18 20.45

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025



Linea z203 Muggiò Prati - Monza FS - Cologno Nord M2
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi 20.38 21.08 21.38

MUGGIO` Italia/Canova 20.38 21.08 21.38

MUGGIO` Italia/Pellico 20.38 21.08 21.38

MUGGIO` Libertà (Chiesa/Istituti) 20.39 21.09 21.39

MUGGIO` Casati, 25 20.40 21.10 21.40

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile, 10 20.41 21.11 21.41

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Pusiano 20.43 21.12 21.42

MONZA Lario/M.te Barro (Istituti) 20.45 21.14 21.44

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM) 20.46

MONZA Lario/Grigna 20.47 21.15 21.45

MONZA Manara/Virgilio 20.49 21.16 21.46

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole) 20.50 21.17 21.47

MONZA Manara, 16 20.51 21.18 21.48

MONZA Prina/Villoresi (Chiesa) 20.52 21.19 21.49

MONZA Manzoni/Spreafico 20.54 21.21 21.51

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli 20.55 21.22 21.52

MONZA Manzoni/Campini 20.57 21.24 21.54

MONZA P.ta Castello 21.55

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati 21.00 21.26

MONZA Mentana/Beccaria 21.01 21.27

MONZA Mentana/Buonarroti 21.01 21.27

MONZA Buonarroti/Tiziano 21.03 21.29

MONZA Buonarroti/P. della Francesca 21.04 21.30

MONZA Buonarroti/S.Lucia 21.05 21.31

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 21.06 21.32

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 21.07 21.33

BRUGHERIO Monza/Puccini 21.08 21.34

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto/Galvani 21.09 21.35

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 21.11 21.37

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Marsala 21.11 21.37

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi 21.11 21.37

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 17

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 21.12 21.38

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 21.15 21.41

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025



Linea z203 Cologno Nord M2 - Monza FS - Muggiò Prati
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 05.48 06.20 06.50 07.10 07.25 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40

COLOGNO Da Vinci (Istituti) 05.49 06.21 06.51 07.11 07.26 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 12.26 12.41

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 05.51 06.23 06.53 07.14 07.29 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.29 08.44 08.58 09.14 09.28 09.44 09.58 10.14 10.28 10.44 10.58 11.14 11.28 11.44 11.58 12.14 12.28 12.44

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/XXV Aprile

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 30 05.54 06.26 06.56 07.19 07.33 07.49 08.03 08.19 08.33 08.49 09.02 09.19 09.32 09.49 10.02 10.19 10.32 10.49 11.02 11.19 11.32 11.49 12.02 12.19 12.32 12.49

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 05.55 06.27 06.57 07.20 07.34 07.50 08.04 08.20 08.34 08.50 09.03 09.20 09.33 09.50 10.03 10.20 10.33 10.50 11.03 11.20 11.33 11.50 12.03 12.20 12.33 12.50

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto, 73 05.55 06.27 06.57 07.20 07.36 07.50 08.06 08.20 08.36 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50

BRUGHERIO Monza, 78 05.56 06.28 06.58 07.20 07.36 07.51 08.06 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.05 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 05.56 06.28 06.58 07.21 07.36 07.51 08.06 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.05 09.21 09.35 09.51 10.05 10.21 10.35 10.51 11.05 11.21 11.35 11.51 12.05 12.21 12.35 12.51

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 05.57 06.29 06.59 07.21 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51

MONZA Buonarroti/Industrie 05.58 06.30 07.00 07.22 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52

MONZA Buonarroti/Bernini 05.58 06.30 07.00 07.22 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52

MONZA Buonarroti/Giotto 06.00 06.32 07.02 07.24 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54

MONZA Buonarroti/Foscolo 06.01 06.33 07.03 07.25 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.10 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55

MONZA Mentana/Aspromonte 06.03 06.35 07.05 07.27 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.57

MONZA P.ta Castello 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati 06.04 06.36 07.06 07.29 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59

MONZA Manzoni/Campini 06.06 06.38 07.08 07.32 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli 06.06 06.38 07.08 07.33 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03

MONZA Manzoni/Zucchi 06.08 06.40 07.10 07.36 08.07 08.37 09.06 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05

MONZA Prina/Monti e Tognetti 06.10 06.42 07.12 07.38 08.09 08.39 09.08 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07

MONZA Manara, 21 06.10 06.42 07.12 07.39 08.10 08.40 09.09 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole) 06.11 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.11 08.41 09.10 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09

MONZA Manara/Virgilio 06.11 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.11 08.41 09.10 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09

MONZA Lario/Grigna 06.12 06.44 07.14 07.41 08.12 08.42 09.11 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM) 07.15 07.42 08.13 08.43 09.12 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11

MONZA Lario/S.Primo (Istituti) 06.13 06.45 07.16 07.45 08.16 08.46 09.15 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Menotti 06.13 06.45 07.16 07.46 08.17 08.47 09.16 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile/Battisti 06.14 06.46 07.17 07.47 08.18 08.48 09.17 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16

MUGGIO` Casati/Galvani 06.15 06.47 07.18 07.49 08.20 08.50 09.19 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18

MUGGIO` Casati/Libertà (Istituti) 06.15 06.47 07.18 07.50 08.21 08.51 09.20 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19

MUGGIO` Libertà/Da Vinci 06.16 06.48 07.19 07.51 08.22 08.52 09.21 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20

MUGGIO` Italia/Buozzi 06.16 06.49 07.20 07.52 08.23 08.53 09.22 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21

MUGGIO` Italia, 80 06.19 06.52 07.23 07.55 08.26 08.56 09.25 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi 06.20 06.53 07.24 07.56 08.27 08.57 09.26 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025



Linea z203 Cologno Nord M2 - Monza FS - Muggiò Prati
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 12.55 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.01 15.23 15.45 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.03 19.25 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.02

COLOGNO Da Vinci (Istituti) 12.56 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 14.56 15.02 15.24 15.46 16.08 16.30 16.52 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.20 18.42 19.04 19.26 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.03

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 12.58 13.14 13.28 13.44 13.58 14.14 14.28 14.44 14.58 15.05 15.27 15.49 16.11 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.22 18.44 19.06 19.28 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.05

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi 16.33 16.55 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.44 19.06 19.28 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.05

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/XXV Aprile 16.33 16.55 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.45 19.07 19.29 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.06

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 30 13.02 13.19 13.32 13.49 14.02 14.19 14.32 14.49 15.02 15.10 15.32 15.54 16.16

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 13.03 13.20 13.33 13.50 14.03 14.20 14.33 14.50 15.03 15.11 15.33 15.55 16.17 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.45 19.07 19.29 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.06

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto, 73 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.11 15.33 15.55 16.17 16.35 16.57 17.19 17.41 18.03 18.25 18.47 19.09 19.30 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.07

BRUGHERIO Monza, 78 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.11 15.33 15.55 16.17 16.36 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.48 19.10 19.31 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.08

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 13.05 13.21 13.35 13.51 14.05 14.21 14.35 14.51 15.05 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.18 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.49 19.11 19.32 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.09

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.12 15.34 15.56 16.18 16.39 17.01 17.23 17.45 18.07 18.29 18.50 19.12 19.33 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.10

MONZA Buonarroti/Industrie 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.13 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.31 18.52 19.14 19.35 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.12

MONZA Buonarroti/Bernini 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.13 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.31 18.52 19.14 19.35 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.12

MONZA Buonarroti/Giotto 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.15 15.37 15.59 16.21 16.43 17.05 17.27 17.49 18.11 18.33 18.54 19.16 19.37 19.45 20.14 20.45 21.13

MONZA Buonarroti/Foscolo 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.12 18.34 18.55 19.17 19.38 19.46 20.15 20.46 21.14

MONZA Mentana/Aspromonte 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.18 15.40 16.02 16.24 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.36 18.57 19.19 19.40 19.48 20.17 20.48 21.16

MONZA P.ta Castello 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 19.43 20.49

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.20 15.42 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.38 18.59 19.21 19.50 20.18 21.17

MONZA Manzoni/Campini 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.23 15.45 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.02 19.24 19.52 20.20 21.19

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.24 15.46 16.08 16.30 16.52 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.20 18.42 19.03 19.25 19.53 20.20 21.19

MONZA Manzoni/Zucchi 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.26 15.48 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.22 18.44 19.05 19.27 19.55 20.22 21.21

MONZA Prina/Monti e Tognetti 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.28 15.50 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.07 19.29 19.57 20.24 21.23

MONZA Manara, 21 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.29 15.51 16.13 16.35 16.57 17.19 17.41 18.03 18.25 18.47 19.08 19.30 19.58 20.24 21.23

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole) 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.30 15.52 16.14 16.36 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.48 19.09 19.31 19.59 20.25 21.24

MONZA Manara/Virgilio 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.30 15.52 16.14 16.36 16.58 17.20 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.48 19.09 19.31 19.59 20.25 21.24

MONZA Lario/Grigna 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.31 15.53 16.15 16.37 16.59 17.21 17.43 18.05 18.27 18.49 19.10 19.32 20.00 20.26 21.25

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM) 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.32 15.54 16.16 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.50 19.11 19.33 20.01

MONZA Lario/S.Primo (Istituti) 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.31 18.53 19.14 19.36 20.03 20.28 21.27

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Menotti 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.36 15.58 16.20 16.42 17.04 17.26 17.48 18.10 18.32 18.54 19.15 19.37 20.04 20.28 21.27

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile/Battisti 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.37 15.59 16.21 16.43 17.05 17.27 17.49 18.11 18.33 18.55 19.16 19.38 20.05 20.29 21.28

MUGGIO` Casati/Galvani 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.39 16.01 16.23 16.45 17.07 17.29 17.51 18.13 18.35 18.57 19.18 19.40 20.06 20.30 21.29

MUGGIO` Casati/Libertà (Istituti) 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.40 16.02 16.24 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.36 18.58 19.19 19.41 20.07 20.30 21.29

MUGGIO` Libertà/Da Vinci 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.41 16.03 16.25 16.47 17.09 17.31 17.53 18.15 18.37 18.59 19.20 19.42 20.08 20.31 21.30

MUGGIO` Italia/Buozzi 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.42 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.38 19.00 19.21 19.43 20.09 20.32 21.31

MUGGIO` Italia, 80 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.45 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.03 19.24 19.46 20.12 20.35 21.34

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.46 16.08 16.30 16.52 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.20 18.42 19.04 19.25 19.47 20.13 20.36 21.35

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025



Linea z203 Cologno Nord M2 - Monza FS - Muggiò Prati
SABATO INVERNALE Scolastico

COLOGNO NORD M2 - Pascoli 21.20 21.50

COLOGNO Da Vinci (Istituti) 21.21 21.51

BRUGHERIO I° Maggio/Volturno 21.23 21.53

BRUGHERIO Luther King/Cambiaghi 21.23 21.53

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/XXV Aprile 21.24 21.54

BRUGHERIO Marsala, 30

BRUGHERIO Kennedy/Dante 21.24 21.54

BRUGHERIO V. Veneto, 73 21.25 21.55

BRUGHERIO Monza, 78 21.26 21.56

BRUGHERIO Monza/Eden 21.27 21.57

MONZA Buonarroti/Da Besozzo 21.28 21.58

MONZA Buonarroti/Industrie 21.30 22.00

MONZA Buonarroti/Bernini 21.30 22.00

MONZA Buonarroti/Giotto 21.31 22.01

MONZA Buonarroti/Foscolo 21.32 22.02

MONZA Mentana/Aspromonte 21.34 22.04

MONZA P.ta Castello 21.35 22.05

MONZA FS - Castello/Turati

MONZA Manzoni/Campini

MONZA Manzoni/Locatelli

MONZA Manzoni/Zucchi

MONZA Prina/Monti e Tognetti

MONZA Manara, 21

MONZA Manara/Verità (Scuole)

MONZA Manara/Virgilio

MONZA Lario/Grigna

MONZA Grigna (Polo Istituz./CAM)

MONZA Lario/S.Primo (Istituti)

MUGGIO` Mazzini/Menotti

MUGGIO` XXV Aprile/Battisti

MUGGIO` Casati/Galvani

MUGGIO` Casati/Libertà (Istituti)

MUGGIO` Libertà/Da Vinci

MUGGIO` Italia/Buozzi

MUGGIO` Italia, 80

MUGGIO` Prati - Italia/Robecchi

Orario valido dal 12/09/2025


